

YOT
POWER
CATAMARANS

Ar
2M NAUTISME
ARCACHON



EXPERIENCE THE
POWER OF FUN

by **CATANA**Group

YOT 53

INBOARD YOT, A DARING ELEGANCE AT SEA

DESIGNED FOR AN INTENSE AND LIBERATING
EXPERIENCE AT SEA, WITH SERENITY AND FULFILLMENT
AT ITS CORE, THE INBOARD YOT RANGE PERFECTLY
EMBODIES THE YOT SPIRIT!

OFFERING EXCEPTIONAL DESIGN, SPACIOUSNESS, AND
RELIABILITY, FROM 53 FEET.

GAMME INBOARD YOT, POUR VIVRE LA MER AVEC AUDACE

CONÇUS POUR VIVRE INTENSÉMENT LA MER,
EN TOUTE LIBERTÉ, SÉRÉNITÉ, PLÉNITUDE,
LES BATEAUX DE LA GAMME INBOARD YOT
INCARNENT L'ESPRIT YOT!

DESIGN, ESPACE ET FIABILITÉ, À PARTIR DE 53 PIEDS.





YOT 53

DISRUPTIVE,
UNINHIBITED,
REFINED.*

* DISRUPTIF, DECOMPLEXÉ, RACÉ

A SUPER YOT OWNER'S CABIN

THE OWNER'S CABIN, AT THE FRONT OF THE BOAT, OCCUPIES THE FULL WIDTH OF THE CATAMARAN, OFFERING A UNIQUE SPACE WITH A 180° SEA VIEW.

IT FEATURES A KING-SIZE BED (180CM X 200CM), A WALK-IN CLOSET, A LARGE BATHROOM, A SOFA, A DESK, AND A SEPARATE TOILET.

THE HIGHLIGHT OF THIS CABIN IS THE DIRECT ACCESS TO THE PRIVATE TERRACE THROUGH THE FRONT DOOR.

UNE CABINE PROPRIETAIRE SUPER YOT

LA CABINE PROPRIÉTAIRE, À L'AVANT DU BATEAU OCCUPE LA LARGEUR INTÉGRALE DU CATAMARAN, OFFRANT UN ESPACE UNIQUE, AVEC VUE SUR LA MER À 180°.

LIT KING SIZE (180CM X 200CM) DRESSING, GRANDE SALLE DE BAIN, SOFA, BUREAU, WC SÉPARÉS.

LE MUST DE CETTE CABINE, C'EST L'ACCÈS DIRECT À LA TERRASSE PRIVATIVE PAR LA PORTE AVANT.





OWNER'S SUITE WITH DIRECT ACCESS TO THE PRIVATE OUTDOOR TERRACE

THE OWNER'S SUITE HAS DIRECT ACCESS TO ITS PRIVATE TERRACE, FURNISHED WITH SUN LOUNGERS AND BENCHES, AT THE FRONT OF THE BOAT FOR COMPLETE PRIVACY!

A VERITABLE TERRACE OVERLOOKING THE SEA, DIRECTLY CONNECTED TO THE CABIN, THIS COCKPIT, FURNISHED WITH SUN LOUNGERS AND COMFORTABLE BENCHES, BRINGS LIGHT AND VENTILATION

INTO THIS PRIVILEGED SETTING DESIGNED FOR THE OWNER TO ENSURE COMPLETE AND LEGITIMATE PRIVACY.

SUITE PROPRIETAIRE AVEC ACCES DIRECT A LA TERRASSE EXTERIEURE PRIVATIVE

LA SUITE PROPRIÉTAIRE DISPOSE D'UN ACCÈS DIRECT À SA TERRASSE PRIVATIVE, AMÉNAGÉE DE BAINS DE SOLEIL ET BANQUETTES, À L'AVANT DU BATEAU POUR UNE INTIMITÉ TOTALE !

VÉRITABLE TERRASSE SUR LA MER, CONNECTÉE DIRECTEMENT À LA CABINE, CE COCKPIT AMÉNAGÉ DE BAINS DE SOLEIL ET BANQUETTES CONFORTABLES, AMÈNE LUMIÈRE ET VENTILATION.

DANS CET ÉCRIN PRIVILÉGIÉ CONÇU POUR LE PROPRIÉTAIRE POUR LUI ASSURER UNE INTIMITÉ TOTALE ET LÉGITIME.

OWNER'S SUITE
SUITE PROPRIÉTAIRE



GUEST CABINS AND BATHROOMS
CABINES ET SALLES DE BAIN INVITÉS



AMAZING! THE TILTING DOOR THAT CHANGES EVERYTHING!

THE YOT 53 FEATURES A TILTING DOOR AT THE REAR TO OPEN UP THE COCKPIT AND INCREASE THE LOUNGE OR DINING AREA, PROVIDING A COMPLETE CONNECTION TO THE SEA.

EXCEPTIONNEL ! LA PORTE OSCILLO-BASCULANTE QUI CHANGE TOUT !

LE YOT 53 EST DOTÉ UNE PORTE OSCILLO-BASCULANTE À L'ARRIÈRE AFIN DE DÉCLOISONNER LE COCKPIT DU BATEAU ET AUGMENTER LA SURFACE DE LOUNGE OU DE REPAS, EN TOTALE CONNEXION AVEC LA MER.





YOT EXCLUSIVE! A U-SHAPED GALLEY AT THE FOREFRONT OF THE NACELLE

THE U-SHAPED GALLEY IS INTEGRATED INTO THE FORWARD PART OF THE NACELLE, FREEING UP THE AFT AREA WHILE REMAINING CLOSE AND WELCOMING.

IT'S UNIQUE ON THE POWER CATAMARAN MARKET.

EXCLUSIVITE YOT ! UNE CUISINE EN U A L'AVANT DE LA NACELLE

LA CUISINE EN U EST INTÉGRÉE SUR LA PARTIE AVANT DE LA NACELLE, POUR LIBÉRER LA ZONE ARRIÈRE, TOUT EN RESTANT PROCHE ET CONVIVIALE.

C'EST UNIQUE SUR LE MARCHÉ DES POWER CATAMARANS.

THE AFT COCKPIT: MAXIMUM YOT!

THE AFT COCKPIT ENSURES A PERMANENT CONNECTION WITH THE SEA THANKS TO ITS OPENING SIDE PLATFORMS AND ITS HYDRAULIC PLATFORM, WHICH ALLOWS FOR A DECK-LEVEL BALCONY OR A SWIMMING AREA WITH YOUR FEET IN THE WATER.

IT ALSO ALLOWS FOR THE LOADING OF MOTORIZED UNDERWATER TOYS OR DIVING EQUIPMENT, FOR EASY DEPLOYMENT.

LE COCKPIT ARRIERE : MAXIMUM YOT !

LE COCKPIT ARRIÈRE ASSURE UNE CONNEXION PERMANENTE AVEC LA MER GRÂCE À SES PLATEFORMES LATÉRALES OUVRANTES, ET SA PLATEFORME HYDRAULIQUE QUI PERMET D'AVOIR UN BALCON À HAUTEUR DU PONT, OU UNE ZONE DE Baignade LES PIEDS DANS L'EAU.

ELLE PERMET AUSSI DE CHARGER DES JOUETS MOTORISÉS SOUS-MARINS OU MATÉRIEL DE PLONGÉE, POUR UNE MISE EN ŒUVRE FACILE.



A FLEXIBLE AFT SPACE!

THE AFT AREA IS EQUIPPED WITH RETRACTABLE SUN LOUNGERS INTEGRATED INTO THE REAR STEPS, OPTIMIZING THE LAYOUT TO SUIT YOUR NEEDS.

THE MODULARITY OF ITS FURNITURE IS COMPLETE AND EXCEPTIONAL: IT CAN BE POSITIONED TO FACE THE INSIDE OR OUTSIDE OF THE BOAT, ALLOWING YOU TO PLACE IT WHEREVER YOU LIKE ONCE THE ANCHOR IS DROPPED...

UN ESPACE ARRIERE MODULABLE À SOUHAIT !

L'ESPACE ARRIÈRE EST ÉQUIPÉ DE BAINS DE SOLEILS ESCAMOTABLES INTÉGRÉS DANS LES MARCHES ARRIÈRE, POUR UNE OPTIMISATION DE L'AMÉNAGEMENT SELON LES ENVIES.

LA MODULARITÉ DE SON MOBILIER EST TOTALE ET EXCEPTIONNELLE : IL PEUT ÊTRE TOURNÉ VERS L'INTÉRIEUR OU L'EXTÉRIEUR DU BATEAU, AVEC POSSIBILITÉ DE LE POSER OÙ BON VOUS SEMBLE UNE FOIS L'ANCRE JETÉE...





THE LARGEST ROOFTOP ON THE MARKET FOR 360° VISIBILITY!

THE XL YOT ROOFTOP IS MULTI-PURPOSE THANKS TO THE HELM STATION WITH TWO PILOT SEATS, AN XL LOUNGE BENCH FACING FORWARD TO ENJOY CRUISING WHILE UNDERWAY, A U-SHAPED DINING/COCKTAIL AREA FOR 8 PEOPLE, A WORK SURFACE WITH A GRILL, REFRIGERATOR/ICE MAKER AND STORAGE, AND A SUNDECK FOR 6 PEOPLE, ALL PROTECTED BY A LARGE HARDTOP WITH A DESIGN THAT INTEGRATES WITH THE OVERALL DESIGN OF THE BOAT.

LE PLUS GRAND ROOFTOP DU MARCHÉ POUR UNE VIVIBILITÉ À 360° !

LE ROOFTOP XL YOT EST MULTIUSAGE GRÂCE AU POSTE DE BARRE AVEC 2 SIÈGES PILOTE, UNE BANQUETTE LOUNGE XL TOURNÉE VERS L'AVANT POUR PROFITER DE LA CROISIÈRE EN ROUTE, UNE ZONE DE REPAS /COCKTAIL EN U POUR 8 PERSONNES, UN PLAN DE TRAVAIL AVEC GRILL, FRIGOS/ICE MAKER ET RANGEMENTS, UN BAIN DE SOLEIL POUR 6 PERSONNES, LE TOUT, PROTÉGÉ PAR UN LARGE HARD TOP AU DESIGN INTÉGRÉ DANS LA LIGNE GÉNÉRALE DU BATEAU.



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

CE CATEGORY CLASSIFICATION CE	A	FUEL CARBURANT	1950 L
PASSENGERS NOMBRE DE PASSAGERS	12	FRESH WATER EAU DOUCE	750 L
LOA LONGUEUR HORS-TOUT	16.20 m	HOLDING TANK EAUX NOIRES	375 L
BEAM LARGEUR	7.25 m	GREY WATER TANK EAUX GRISES (option)	375 L
BEAM (with platforms open) LARGEUR (plateformes ouvertes)	9.95 m	CABINS CABINES	3/4
PROPULSION (Std) PROPULSION (Standard)	2 x YANMAR LY 440 HP	BATHROOMS SALLES DE BAIN	3/4
PROPULSION (Option) PROPULSION (en option)	2 x YANMAR LF 550 HP		



WANT TO SEE MORE?
SCAN THE QR CODE TO EXPLORE ALL THE
DETAILS AND VISUALS ONLINE!



VOUS VOULEZ EN VOIR PLUS ?
SCANNEZ LE QR CODE POUR DÉCOUVRIR
TOUS LES DÉTAILS ET LES PHOTOS EN LIGNE!



Head Office: Zone Technique du Port, 66140 Canet-en-Roussillon, France
+33 (0) 4 68 80 13 13, info@yot-power.com, yot-power-catamarans.com